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Napa Valley Cricket Club vs Sacramento

on

Sunday 30 August 2015
at

Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad.

Napa Valley Cricket Club won by 21 runs

Napa Valley Cricket Club
210 for 8

35.0

Maqgsood, Moe
Bourke, Phil
Ojha, Bijoy
Singh, Kiranpreet
Bolch, Rob
Peacock, Bernie
Carson, Peter
Parrish, Tony
mods brother
Irwin, Tim
Manpreet

A Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad.

Team Sacramento

Score 189 for 8

Overs 35.0

Players Kavi
Jayalath
Indika
Sanjeewa
Gihan
Jazz
Sam
Naveen
savi
Lakmal
Pathum

o
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Napa Valley Cricket Club vs Sac

Napa Valley Cricket Club INNINGS
Venue Toss won by: Napa Valley Cricket Club Sun 30-Aug-2015
BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M O0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR
6.6W
1 Maqgsood, Moe Ibw b Naveen 12 6 4 4 2 33%200.0
L 1o 1.2...1.42.. ... 1.4, .. 1 1.41.
2 Bourke, Phil (LHB) w b Sam 24 56 92 43 8 2 3 23% 42.9
. L 1o 1.2.41........ 1...1..12. 144, ... 2w ,
3 Qjha, Bijoy st Indika b Sam 26 54 94 40 8 3 3 26% 48.1
i L 16111211, .1...161..W
4 Singh, Kiranpreet Ibw b Kavi 23 26 3 14 9 1 2 46% 88.5
Ato21 1 1o w
5 Bolch, Rob c Naveen b Jazz 8 27 30 20 6 1 26% 29.6
. L1821 W
6 Peacock, Bernie c Jazz b Jayalath 1 15 13 10 3 1 1 33% 73.3
1..2.1..W
7 Carson, Peter st Indika b Jayalath 4 9 17 6 2 1 33% 44.4
. W ’
8 Parrish, Tony ¢ Gihan b Naveen 0 2 0 2 0.0
.4, .4.2.14421
9 mods brother not out 22 15 13 7 2 2 4 53% 146.7
N L1114
10 Irwin, Tim not out 7 7 6 3 38 1 57% 100.0
11 Manpreet
35.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 73 (44wd 12nb 10lb 7b Op) TOTAL 210 RUNS
FOW 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
SCORE 14 95 111 148 156 170 170 188
ouT Magsood, Moe Bourke, Phil Ojha, Bijoy  Singh, Kiranpreet  Bolch, Rob Peacock, Bernie  Parrish, Tony Carson, Peter
OVER 1.4 17.2 19.5 26.2 27.5 29.5 30.2 32.3
P'SHIP 14 81 16 37 8 14 0 18
BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 o M R w WD NB | ECON
R 1 1 11 7 5
W
savi \p 1 6 1 31 1 5 5.17
NB 5
R 12 1 4
Naveen WVI;I ; é 4 35 2 13 5 8.75
NB| 3 1 1
R 8 7 2
W
Lakmal \p 2 1 3 22 3 2 7.33
NB 2
R 3 5 4 1
w
Jayalath ,p 4 5 L L 6 2 19 2 6 3.17
NB
R 1 15
. W 1
Kavi \yp 1 5 2 17 1 1 3.40
NB
R 10
. W
Gihan wD 1 1 1 1 11.00
NB
R 5 1 7 1 2
w
Pathum 5 1 1 5 5 23 7 4.60
NB
R 9 4 9
w 1 1
Sam WD 1 1 4 1 24 2 2 6.00
NB
R 1
Jazz Wvlé)l 110 1 1 1 10 11.00
NB
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Sacramento INNINGS
Venue Toss won by: Napa Valley Cricket Club Sun 30-Aug-2015
BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M O0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR
i 2.4 21 4 AL A A 2.
1 Kavi L. 4.1..4111.1161261..4421.1111.4. .111114266W ¢ Irwin, Tim b Singh, 102 101 138 55 26 6 10 4 46%101.0
Kiranpreet
LA1W
2 Jayalath b Magsood, Moe 5 7 5 5 1 1 29% 71.4
. W A
3 Indika b Irwin, Tim 0 2 0 2 0.0
............... w
4 Sanjeewa low b Peacock, Bernie 0 16 16 16 0.0
. 16w . " .
5 Gihan ¢ Ojha, Bijoy b Singh, 7 3 6 1 1 1 67%233.3
Kiranpreet
W
6 Jazz b Singh, Kiranpreet 0 2 0 2 0.0
144 11.41.2.W
7 Sam ¢ Ojha, Bijoy b Magsood, Moe 18 26 41 18 4 1 3] 31% 69.2
...... 1..011.21..W
8 Naveen b Carson, Peter 6 19 19 14 4 A1 26% 31.6
i Coo11.8121.11.11. 1,61
9 savi not out 24 29 36 16 10 1 2 45% 8238
1.111
10 Lakmal not out 4 5 8 1 4 80% 80.0
11 Pathum
35.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 23 (21wd Onb 0lb 2b Op) TOTAL 189 RUNS
FOW 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
SCORE 16 17 30 47 47 85 113 177
ouT Jayalath Indika Sanjeewa Gihan Jazz Sam Naveen Kavi
OVER 2.6 3.4 8.6 11.1 11.3 20.3 25.3 32.5
P'SHIP 10 1 13 17 0 38 28 70
BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 o M R w WD NB | ECON
R 6 3 4 1 1 6 1
W 1 1 7 29 2 7 414
Magsood, Moe 1 1 5
(LF) nB
R 6 1 1 3 7 5
. . W 1
Irwin, Tim WD 5 7 1 28 1 5 4.00
(RMF) nB
R 1 4 8 3
w 1 2
Peacock, 5 1 16 1 3.20
Bernie (RM) nB
R 13 1 2 4 18 9
. w
singh, S ] 7 1 4 3 2 7.00
Kiranpreet NB
(RM) R 5 7 2 11
. W
Parrish, Tony ,p 1 1 4 27 2 6.75
NB|
R 2 10 11 10
W
Bolch, Rob \yn 4 1 1 4 36 3 9.00
(RM) nB
R
w 1
Carson, Peter ,n » 1 2 1 2 2.00
(LB) nB
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Napa Valley Cricket Club vs Sacramen

Napa Valley Cricket Club INNINGS

|

Sacramento INNINGS

o

©® N O o &~ W N o=

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

RUNS

2
21
22
26
37
38
46
50
59
59
64
69
70
79
79
90
95
96

102
111
119
124
130
140
141
148
148
159
170
170
181
188
189
194
210

WKT BOWLER

savi
Naveen
savi
Naveen
savi
Naveen
Lakmal
Jayalath
Lakmal
Jayalath
Lakmal
Jayalath
Kavi
Jayalath
Kavi
Gihan
Pathum
Sam
Pathum
Sam
Pathum
Sam
Pathum
Sam
Kavi
Pathum
Kavi
Jazz
savi
Jayalath
Naveen
savi
Jayalath

savi

W 00 00 N N O OO A W W W W W WWNN S S A ddddddd D d g g a4 o

Kavi

BALL BY BALL

... 1by.1lb
6.6W.2wd 5wd .

inb.1-1nb1....
4-1nb ... 1 1wd . 4by

..lwd 1144
A
.Wiby. ..
.4lb . 1wd. .1
61.2W.
1111wd121
1..1wd21.
2wd . 1wd 1..2wd ..
.1.1wd 116
codwd L
111by.4lb.
LWL
5wd 1wd . . 1wd 1wd
61121

WL

.. W2wd 1

.W..1nb 1wd 4 5wd .

0BT o6
|
1.2.11
1b44214

o

© N O o &~ 0 N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

RUNS

6
12
16
17
21
21
23
29
30
43
47
47
47
49
57
59
60
65
71
79
85
88
91

102
113
115
127
130
140
147
153
158
177
180
189

WKT BOWLER
Magsood, Moe

Irwin, Tim
Magsood, Moe
Irwin, Tim
Magsood, Moe
Irwin, Tim
Magsood, Moe
Irwin, Tim
Peacock, Bernie
Singh, Kiranpreet
Peacock, Bernie
Singh, Kiranpreet
Peacock, Bernie
Singh, Kiranpreet
Peacock, Bernie
Singh, Kiranpreet
Magsood, Moe
Parrish, Tony
Magsood, Moe
Parrish, Tony
Magsood, Moe
Parrish, Tony
Bolch, Rob
Parrish, Tony
Bolch, Rob
Carson, Peter
Bolch, Rob

Irwin, Tim

Bolch, Rob

Irwin, Tim

Singh, Kiranpreet
Irwin, Tim

Singh, Kiranpreet

Peacock, Bernie

W 00 0 N N N N NN Yo o o0 o o oo g g oo oo oo W owowhND DD DD < o o

Singh, Kiranpreet

BALL BY BALL
.2..4.
4011
.21 . 1wd W

1.4,
L4011,
..4121wd.
15wd.W...
1...11wd.
iwd....11
1161.2
wd2611..

. Wiwd .. 1wd .

44211wd ..
EERTN
111.61
21.4..
1111 2by
1.1111
421wd 66 W .
1.1.1.
1611..
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Napa Valley Cricket Club vs Sacramento

Manhattan

runzs Napa Valley Cricket Club

20

15

10

o O
[ ]
l -I H I HEEE EEN NEORNOREN
5 10 15 20 25 30 35

overs

40

runs
25

Sacramento

20 .

15

10

@
@
@
I'II°I'II L I
| RENe ||
5 10 15 20 25 30 35

A Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad. page 4

40
overs




Tue 01-Sep-2015 12:00:47 PDT  Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad.

Napa Valley Cricket Club vs Sacramento

WORM

runs Run Rate Per Over
20 Napa Valley Cricket Club (6.00 RPO)

Sacramento (5.40 RPO)

overs

runs, Cumulative Runs Per Over
Napa Valley Cricket Club

Sacramento
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Napa Valley Cricket Club vs Sacramento

Batsmans Stats.

BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s
1 Kavi Sacramento 102 101 138 10 4 101.0 44.6% 1
2 Ojha, Bijoy Napa Valley Cricket Club 26 54 94 3 48.1 27.8%
3 savi Sacramento 24 29 36 2 82.8 44.8% 1
4 Bourke, Phil Napa Valley Cricket Club 24 56 92 3 429 25.0%
5 Singh, Kiranpreet Napa Valley Cricket Club 23 26 35 2 88.5 46.2%
6 mods brother Napa Valley Cricket Club 22 15 13 4 146.7 53.3% 1
7 Sam Sacramento 18 26 41 3 69.2 26.9%
8 Magsood, Moe Napa Valley Cricket Club 12 6 4 2 200.0 33.3%
9 Peacock, Bernie Napa Valley Cricket Club 11 15 13 1 73.3 33.3%
10 Bolch, Rob Napa Valley Cricket Club 8 27 30 29.6 14.8%
11 Gihan Sacramento 7 3 6 1 233.3 66.7%
12 Irwin, Tim Napa Valley Cricket Club 7 7 6 1 100.0 57.1% 1
13 Naveen Sacramento 6 19 19 31.6 26.3%
14 Jayalath Sacramento 5 7 5 1 71.4 28.6%
15 Lakmal Sacramento 4 5 3 80.0 80.0% 1
16 Carson, Peter Napa Valley Cricket Club 4 9 17 44.4 222%
17 Parrish, Tony Napa Valley Cricket Club 0 2 0.0
18 Indika Sacramento 0 2 0.0
19 Sanjeewa Sacramento 0 16 16 0.0
20 Jazz Sacramento 0 2 0.0

Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER TEAM w R (0} M B WD NB ECON AVG SR
1 Singh, Kiranpreet Napa Valley Cricket Club 3 49 7.0 1 42 2 7.00 16.33 14.00
2 Jayalath Sacramento 2 19 6.0 2 36 6 3.17 9.50 18.00
3 Naveen Sacramento 2 35 4.0 24 13 5 8.75 17.50 12.00
4 Magsood, Moe Napa Valley Cricket Club 2 29 7.0 42 7 4.14 14.50 21.00
5 Sam Sacramento 2 24 40 1 24 2 6.00 12.00 12.00
6 Carson, Peter Napa Valley Cricket Club 1 2 10 6 2 2.00 2.00 6.00
7 Jazz Sacramento 1 11 1.0 6 10 11.00 11.00 6.00
8 Peacock, Bernie Napa Valley Cricket Club 1 16 5.0 1 30 3.20 16.00 30.00
9 Kavi Sacramento 1 17 5.0 2 30 1 3.40 17.00 30.00
10 Irwin, Tim Napa Valley Cricket Club 1 28 7.0 1 42 5 4.00 28.00 42.00
11 Gihan Sacramento 11 1.0 6 1 11.00
12 Pathum Sacramento 23 5.0 30 7 4.60
13 Lakmal Sacramento 22 3.0 18 3 2 7.33
14 Parrish, Tony Napa Valley Cricket Club 27 4.0 24 2 6.75
15 savi Sacramento 31 6.0 1 36 1 5 5.17
16 Bolch, Rob Napa Valley Cricket Club 36 4.0 24 8 9.00
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Napa Valley Cricket Club vs Sacramento

Match Wagon

NAPA VALLEY CRICKET CLUB Batting (SACRAMENTO Bowling)

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg
13 37 13 37 a
v o o ° o ° o *
] ., ., .$
. . ’ > ':.o
. L ° ° .
1 v 17 1nmn " °* 17
Point - Z —— . Squamkeg Point - - B Squarel:eg
Covers id Wicket Covers I - MiggWicket
17 T 16 17 L v * 16
T i O C T . LIS
% \ /]
13 13 13 13 *
.ong Off Long Of Long Off Long On
SACRAMENTO Batting (NAPA VALLEY CRICKET CLUB Bowling)
Third Man Fine Leg ¢ Third Man Fine Leg
36 14 36 14
o ° " e °*
N\ . [ . - e . \
19 =\ 5 19  °°. N [
Point - e, % — St.auam Eeg Point e B e Sguaml:eg
covers = I\ ~ 7 Mid Wicket ® Covers re l WMid Wicket
32 B AN 27 32 T . 27
A\ . O h
N % .0 ®e
. . °® 4
0. L o °
_ o2 . y
14 * .
Long Off Long On Long Off Long On .
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Napa Valley Cricket Club vs Sacramento

Napa Valley Cricket Club

BATTING

ThicdMan  Fine Leg

Maqgsood, Moe

BOWLING

ThirdMan  Fine Leg

LongOff  LongOn

BATTING
Fineleg  Third Man

3 6

Bourke, Phil

BOWLING

Finaleg  Third Man

Point Square Leg

Covers Mid Wicket

@
- il

LongOn  Long Off

Point

11
Long Off  Long On

LongOff  LongOn

6
LongOff  Long On

BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs 12 Over 7.0 Runs 24 Over
Balls 6 Maiden Balls 56 Maiden
Os 4 Run 29 Os 43 Run
1s Wicket 2 1s 8 Wicket
2s 2s 2
3s Wide 7 3s Wide
4s No Ball 4s 3 No Ball
5s 5s
6s 2 Econ. 4.1 6s Econ.
SR 200.0 SR 42.9
Ojha, Bijoy Singh, Kiranpreet
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
== TraMen  Fnoton e i =
2 1 1 &,
Point. Point ‘Square Leg Point Square Leg
1 B 9 i
o o

2 7
Long Off Long On

Covers

BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs 26 Over Runs 23 Over 7.0
Balls 54 Maiden Balls 26 Maiden 1

Os 40 Run Os 14 Run 49
1s 8 Wicket 1s 9 Wicket 3
2s 3 2s 1

3s Wide 3s Wide 2
4s 3 No Ball 4s No Ball

5s 5s

6s Econ. 6s 2 Econ. 7.0
SR 48.1 SR 88.5

Bolch, Rob Peacock, Bernie

BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
R ==l e i CES

LongOff  Long On

4 1
LongOff  Long On

BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs 8 Over 4.0
Balls 27 Maiden

Os 20 Run 36
1s 6 Wicket

2s 1

3s Wide 3

4s No Ball

5s

6s Econ. 9.0
SR 29.6

: >4

Square Leg Point

Wid Wicket Govers

Sauare Leg Point

Wi Wicket Covers

LongOff  Long On

BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs 11 Over 5.0
Balls 15 Maiden 1

Os 10 Run 16
1s 3 Wicket 1
2s 1

3s Wide

4s No Ball

5s

6s 1 Econ. 3.2
SR 73.3
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Napa Valley Cricket Club vs Sacramento

Carson, Peter

Parrish, Tony

Long Off  Long On

LongOff  LongOn

LongOff  Long On

BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
Tord e Fotog TraMen  Fnoton TraMan  Fnotos Tod e Footeg
1 9 7

== 1 I 1
2 % B i a
o o o
BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs 4 Over 1.0 Runs Over 4.0
Balls 9 Maiden Balls 2 Maiden
Os 6 Run 2 Os 2 Run 27
1s 2 Wicket 1 1s Wicket
2s 1 2s
3s Wide 2 3s Wide 2
4s No Ball 4s No Ball
5s 5s
6s Econ. 2.0 6s Econ. 6.8
SR 44.4 SR
mods brother Irwin, Tim
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
SR TraMen  Fnoton SR S
o o

Long Off  Long On

BATTING STATS.

LongOff  LongOn

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden
Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs 22 Over Runs 7 Over 7.0
Balls 15 Maiden Balls 7 Maiden 1

Os 7 Run Os 3 Run 28
1s 2 Wicket 1s 3 Wicket 1
2s 2 2s

3s Wide 3s Wide 5
4s 4 No Ball 4s 1 No Ball

5s 5s

6s Econ. 6s Econ. 4.0
SR 146.7 SR 100.0

Manpreet

BATTING BOWLING

';- .;.

o o
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Napa Valley Cricket Club vs Sacramento

Sacramento
Kavi Jayalath
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
=== ==TES SR CES
" \ s A- 1 \:.
et — - St Pont e ot
18 % 16 !\
/)| @ o
e | B fese | peem | e | B
BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs 102 Over 5.0 Runs 5 Over 6.0
Balls 101 Maiden 2 Balls 7 Maiden 2
Os 55 Run 17 Os 5 Run 19
1s 26 Wicket 1 1s 1 Wicket 2
2s 6 2s
3s Wide 1 3s Wide 6
4s 10 No Ball 4s 1 No Ball
5s 5s
6s 4 Econ. 3.4 6s Econ. 3.2
SR 101.0 SR 71.4
Indika Sanjeewa
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
Tord e Fotog TraMen  Fnoton TraMan  Fnotos Tod e Footeg
G i o i R (B i e
by by hy by
o o o o
BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs Over Runs Over
Balls 2 Maiden Balls 16 Maiden
Os 2 Run Os 16 Run
1s Wicket 1s Wicket
2s 2s
3s Wide 3s Wide
4s No Ball 4s No Ball
5s 5s
6s Econ. 6s Econ.
SR SR
Gihan Jazz
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
Tord e Fotog EEIpE TraMan  Fnotos CES
G o i R (B i e
by hy by
o o o
7
BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs 7 Over 1.0 Runs Over 1.0
Balls 3 Maiden Balls 2 Maiden
Os 1 Run 11 Os 2 Run 11
1s 1 Wicket 1s Wicket 1
2s 2s
3s Wide 1 3s Wide 10
4s No Ball 4s No Ball
5s 5s
6s 1 Econ. 11.0 6s Econ. 11.0
SR 233.3 SR
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Napa Valley Cricket Club vs Sacramento

Point

Covers

2
LongOff  Long On

Square Leg

Wid Wicket

Sacramento
Sam Naveen
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
ERES = e i Tod e Footeg
o
BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs 18 Over 4.0 Runs 6 Over 4.0
Balls 26 Maiden 1 Balls 19 Maiden
Os 18 Run 24 Os 14 Run 35
1s 4 Wicket 2 1s 4 Wicket 2
2s 1 2s 1
3s Wide 2 3s Wide 13
4s 3 No Ball 4s No Ball 5
5s 5s
6s Econ. 6.0 6s Econ. 8.8
SR 69.2 SR 31.6
savi Lakmal
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
SR =T SR CES

LongOff  Long On

Square Leg Point Square Leg

Wi Wicket Covers Wi Wisket

Long Off  Long On

Covers

©- I

Long Off  Long On

BATTING STATS.

Square Leg

Wiid Wickot

Square Leg

Wid Wicket

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket

Wide 7
No Ball

Econ. 4.6

BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs 24 Over 6.0 Runs 4 Over 3.0
Balls 29 Maiden 1 Balls 5 Maiden

Os 16 Run 31 Os 1 Run 22
1s 10 Wicket 1s 4 Wicket
2s 1 2s
3s Wide 1 3s Wide 3
4s No Ball 5 4s No Ball 2
5s 5s
6s 2 Econ. 5.2 6s Econ. 7.3
SR 82.8 SR 80.0
Pathum
BATTING BOWLING
Tord e Fotog =T
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